:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8533288

Feb 29, 2024 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 266,665 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 710437 - 0.018087298 ETH®
60.41 USD

2 710438 - 0.018106558 ETH®
60.47 USD

3 710439 - 0.018097586 ETH&®
60.44 USD

4 710440 - 0.018226288 ETH®
60.87 USD

S 710441 - 0.018215276 ETH®
60.84 USD

6 710442 - 0.018223349 ETH®
60.86 USD

7 710443 - 0.018244851 ETH®
60.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8533288
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/266665
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710437
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710438
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710439
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710440
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710441
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710442
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710443

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

710444

710445

710448

710451

710452

Validator Id

1143552

Amount

0.018221144
60.86 USD

0.018273109
61.03 USD

0.018140154
60.58 USD

0.061883102
206.69 USD

0.061708880
206.11 USD

0.018106545
60.47 USD

0.018093777
60.43 USD

0.018170768
60.69 USD

0.018201695
60.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.043930033

146.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710444
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710445
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710446
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710447
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710448
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710449
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710450
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710451
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/710452
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1143552

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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