

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 13:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8533288</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 29, 2024 · 16:22 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>266,665</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>710437</u>	- 0.018087298 ETH ⊘ 60.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>710438</u>	- 0.018106558 ETH ⊘ 60.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>710439</u>	- 0.018097586 ETH 🐼 60.44 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>710440</u>	- 0.018226288 ETH ⊘ 60.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>710441</u>	- 0.018215276 ETH ⊘ 60.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>710442</u>	- 0.018223349 ETH ⊘ 60.86 USD
<u>7</u>	710443	- 0.018244851 ETH ⊘ 60.93 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>710444</u>	- 0.018221144 ETH 🔗 60.86 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>710445</u>	- 0.018273109 ETH 🔗 61.03 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>710446</u>	- 0.018140154 ETH ⊘ 60.58 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>710447</u>	- 0.061883102 ETH 🐼 206.69 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>710448</u>	- 0.061708880 ETH 🔗 206.11 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>710449</u>	- 0.018106545 ETH ② 60.47 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>710450</u>	- 0.018093777 ETH ② 60.43 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>710451</u>	- 0.018170768 ETH ② 60.69 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>710452</u>	- 0.018201695 ETH 🐼 60.79 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
	44/7550	0 0/2020022 ETU <b>^</b>

<u>1 1143552</u>

+ 0.043930033 ETH ↔ 146.73 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.